
DM Västergötland 2017

Borås, 2017-12-10

Klass

Ungdom 
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

58kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Gustav Åstrand Kinna AK
0:51

02
0:00

02
 0  0  0  0  0 2

2 Karl Winroth Borås BK
FS 6:0

51
WO 0:0

51
 2  10  1  0  6 1
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